
Exam Centre

PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE Exam Date Timings

MSCMACS 2301993869 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351861030 KRISHNA RAJ MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353383033 ROHIT KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350893080 SHALINI JYOTI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352239757 MEENAKSHI GAUR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353839294 JYOTI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353318130 ADITI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694118 ADEEBA SIDDIQUI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352121980 ANKUSH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352202336 VIVEK KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353603380 KAJAL BHADANA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354736984 SAVITA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351477679 VARUN KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300292838 SURAJ ABLE ELLEY MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350896881 SIMRAN MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353350148 KHUSHI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353382417 INDER PATEL MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300981396 RINKI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350107793 SOURAV SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350395679 SHAGUFTA MALIK MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351234679 AVANISH SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352690267 AAYUSHI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353127849 MONIKA YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124757 AYUSHI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350142222 REETU MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351235356 KALPNA BHARDWAJ MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694503 HIMANSHI ARORA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352266285 ANJALI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352539306 ANJALI SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352783591 DEEPAK KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352991379 PRIYA KUMARI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353127812 NIKITA SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353383748 SIMRANJEET KAUR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353383774 HARSHDEEP KAUR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353490622 BHAGIRATHI SAHU MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353604900 RASHMI KARDAM MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300687231 A ELOZIIA VERONICA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352207723 MOHIT SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM
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MSCMACS 2300872353 SACHIN MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300914546 ONAM PANDEY MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350412230 ABHAY DUBEY MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351234909 KHUSHBOO MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351688732 KUMARI NIPIKA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352264913 SONIA SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352431590 SUPRIYA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352920400 DISHA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353277026 NEHA SATIJA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314449 PRACHI YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353379917 EKTA SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353832920 DIVYA GUPTA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124839 NEHA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352125163 RENU BESOYA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353382459 ASTIK RAJ MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353382470 VIKASH KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694798 UDITI ARYA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300829172 GARIMA YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353529426 LOKESH SINGH CHAUHAN MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300976194 TASNEEM MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301615175 FARHEEN FATIMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300180205 SHAHANA PARVEEN MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350745036 NEHA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351234452 POOJA SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351858870 SHABAB ANJUM MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314958 TAHOORA NAAZ MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353382633 PREETAM DAMOR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354708344 ASFIYA NASEEM MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300301040 BABITA MEHRA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352406704 ANJALI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353493299 SANDIP KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300244547 NIKITA BHATT MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353042206 ANAND MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351239074 BANSHI LAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351387636 NIKITA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300361271 PRIYANKA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124818 SHEETAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301218753 SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350897466 EKTA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350934560 MADHU MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124823 SUNIL SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352267070 VASU MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350817537 RITIKA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352988950 PREETI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353602980 TANNU DEVI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301121608 ROHINI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352116623 SACHIN MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM



MSCMACS 2352149648 ANSHIKA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353303357 SHIKHA DEVI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350933331 YASHWANT SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300172832 ARYAN VERMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352988890 RAKESH KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350930230 BHUPENDER SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352206985 PRIYANJALI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351862042 DIKSHA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694268 RITIK TOMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352267424 SALONI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300488883 AYUSH KANWAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300274644 KAJAL DEVI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353050222 KAJAL SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124438 ANU MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354402950 SHIVANI RAJWAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350107854 AJAZ AHMED MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352737343 GAYATRI YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353604535 PRIYANKA DEVI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694951 SHIVANI RAJPUT MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351587296 ROHIT MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300303779 SUMIT CHETIWAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351232887 AKSHITA VIJAYVARGIYA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352436817 ILMA AIJAZ MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352437027 HIMANSHU PRATAP SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350412591 PRANOY KUMAR MAHAPATRA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353050916 NEERAJ KUMAR GAHLOT MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301320549 TEJ PRATAP SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351235021 RANJIT KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353533215 SAURABH PANDEY MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301122306 ANSHIKA SINGHAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352736938 SAPNA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353532522 AKASH PAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314460 ASHISH TIWARI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301129569 SHIVAM KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353535476 TARUNA BHARDWAJ MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353599296 PARVEZ WASEEM MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352782790 ANJALI KUMARI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353036040 ANJALI MALIK MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351695475 MAHIMA ARORA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352436890 ROOPALI SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314217 PINKI TOMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352433037 JYOTI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350794299 VIBHUTI KUKREJA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350933814 KASHISH BHATIA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351480116 VIBHATI SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301130390 BHARTI MEENA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM



MSCMACS 2350935062 TANVI SACHDEVA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352438152 PANKAJ SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351848698 DEEPAK TANEJA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352672279 ASHI GIRI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301553730 TANIYA BAWEJA MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300800944 MEGHNA CHAKRABORTY MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314053 NEHA SAINI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351487281 TABISH BASHIR BHAT MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300186116 VAIBHAV YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301636157 RACHEL JOHN MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352274296 AKANKSHA BHARDWAJ MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301377185 JASMEET KAUR MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352263054 OSHI PAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2102159405 ABHA SOLANKI MMT001P 13/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301121779 AARUSHI KAUSHIK MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350419868 NISHU RATHI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351863115 PRIYA SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352124275 SHUBHAM MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352434202 NITISH KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352436484 RITU KUMARI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352690570 ANJALI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352991384 NIKHLESH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352693712 ROHIT SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300043141 MERINA FRANCIS MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300468362 KANISHKA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300647265 MOHIT MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2301005589 SARIKA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350146399 MONIKA KUMARI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350412436 TANNU SONI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351233883 RINKI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351233918 UMA WALIA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351237132 POOJA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351480559 SHIVANI MEHTA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352265226 PREETI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352265972 SANTOSH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352988930 BARKHA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353120103 NEHA YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351475315 MONTY MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300043178 GEETIKA RUHIL MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351696065 ANSHUL SIROHI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353983531 NEHA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350929537 YASHIKA BISHT MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352778492 APPU KUMAR YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300976893 RITIKA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350146300 SHAGUN SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350412082 RAHUL KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352124491 SAPNA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON



MSCMACS 2352274341 POOJA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353081795 AMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353302751 SHALU YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314520 AKANKSHA SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353356300 GOVIND A NAIR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353537355 SUBHRA PRAKASH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2354124850 CHIRAG MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2201668802 GEETA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2301142832 NAINA MEHRA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350039066 GAURAV SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350745524 JYOTI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350893476 RINKI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350931025 PARVESH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350932736 CHITRA VASHIST MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351728516 TANNU MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352120367 RITU MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352273812 ANJALI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352430418 SUMAN SHEKHAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353095850 HEMANT KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353379985 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350254285 MOHIT SINGH JADOUN MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350202018 DHURENDARA KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350613929 SHIVANI CHOUHAN MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351165583 PAYAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351464706 UZEFA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351473821 MOHIT YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351478253 SURBHI NATH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351588923 AMIT GUPTA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351694205 NEERU MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351742535 SANGEETA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352120496 DIVYA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352207699 JAGDEEP SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352700046 RITIKA JAIN MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353127725 VINEET KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353278465 KAMYA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314006 MANISH KUMAR PASWAN MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314480 ARCHI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314602 SAKSHI YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314639 SACHIN USAVRA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314768 SATISH KOTED MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353326537 NIVEDITA KHADEGWAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353406273 KOMAL CHAUDHARY MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353411069 KANCHAN GOND MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353528230 BRIJLAL KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353536092 PANKAJ SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2354124464 DEEPAK MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350418711 PRAVEEN KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON



MSCMACS 2350794581 BINDU MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350935334 BANDANA LADGOTRA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351587085 SURABHI SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352274399 AMBIKA SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352435301 ROHIT SHUKLA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352437393 ISHA SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314238 VIKASH KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314330 PAPIYA NANDY MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353532820 KANIKA RANI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353533067 AVINASH SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353930491 PRIYANKA YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353532899 CHHAVI NAGAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353678332 LALITA MISHRA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351588100 RAUSHAN ALI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352266120 NANDINI SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353276293 HIMANSHI AHLAWAT MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351849288 ANIKA GARG MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353529600 GEETAM SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2301320533 PRAMOD KUMAR BHARTI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314201 SHUBHAM PANDEY MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352228562 SURYAPRAKASH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300291908 PAWAN KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350419894 SRISHTY BHARDWAJ MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352207446 DEVANAND CHAURASIYA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2301128156 SURAJ KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351586622 ANURADHA SHUKLA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351694400 MUSKAN MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352373196 RAKESH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300290959 TUSHAR BISHT MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300905924 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJAK MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2301463853 DEEKSHANT AWASTHI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350793517 BHASKAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351235757 MEENAKSHI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351236964 VIJAY LAXMI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314264 GUNJAN MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353380219 PRANJAL SHIVAM MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350146254 KUSH MISHRA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314156 NIKITA GUPTA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2301146545 ROHIT MANN MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351863060 KAMALKANT MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353237912 PARUL MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352372040 KRISHNA YADAV MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352406540 SHRUTI SHARMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300829655 PRATIBHA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351473457 AVNEET KAUR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314705 KAPIL MANGLA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351848553 BHAWNA PANDEY MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON



MSCMACS 2351859820 AMIT CHAUDHARY MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352232264 SHIVAM RAJ MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353383964 JYOTI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300315548 MANSI GARG MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350004877 ASTHA CHOUDHARY MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350794220 KRATIKA DIXIT MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351571200 PRADHUMAN LAXKAAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351588883 MANISH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353355469 VAIBHAV ANAND MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350279067 SHUBHRAKESH PANDA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350394672 SIRAJ KHAN MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352372775 RUPSHA MAITY MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352375959 RADHA RAMAN THAKUR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352406495 TUSHAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352737024 RAUSHAN KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353383603 HARSHITA KAUSHIK MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353602656 DEEPALI UTTAM MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353924380 ABHILASH M GOURANNAVAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300029884 NAITIK KUMAR SINGH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352783924 DEEPAK MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353539194 AJIT KUMAR JHA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300978392 KARAN SAKERWAL MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353700652 RAJESH MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353704690 DEEPAK KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2300647497 ASHIMA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350957930 MITALI MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2351192486 ROHIT KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2352218651 MILIND GODARA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353314686 AKSHITA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353382778 VIKASH KUMAR MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2353605151 SANCHITA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2350934385 ANKIT GUPTA MMT001P 13/01/2024 12.00 NOON

MSCMACS 2301993869 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351861030 KRISHNA RAJ MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353383033 ROHIT KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350893080 SHALINI JYOTI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352239757 MEENAKSHI GAUR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353839294 JYOTI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353318130 ADITI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694118 ADEEBA SIDDIQUI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352121980 ANKUSH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352202336 VIVEK KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353603380 KAJAL BHADANA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354736984 SAVITA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351477679 VARUN KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300292838 SURAJ ABLE ELLEY MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350896881 SIMRAN MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM



MSCMACS 2353350148 KHUSHI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353382417 INDER PATEL MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350107793 SOURAV SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350395679 SHAGUFTA MALIK MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351234679 AVANISH SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352690267 AAYUSHI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353127849 MONIKA YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124757 AYUSHI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201655338 SARVESH KUMARI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350142222 REETU MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351235356 KALPNA BHARDWAJ MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694503 HIMANSHI ARORA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352266285 ANJALI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352539306 ANJALI SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352783591 DEEPAK KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352991379 PRIYA KUMARI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353127812 NIKITA SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353383748 SIMRANJEET KAUR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353383774 HARSHDEEP KAUR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353490622 BHAGIRATHI SAHU MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353604900 RASHMI KARDAM MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352207723 MOHIT SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300872353 SACHIN MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300914546 ONAM PANDEY MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350412230 ABHAY DUBEY MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351234909 KHUSHBOO MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351688732 KUMARI NIPIKA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352264913 SONIA SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352431590 SUPRIYA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352920400 DISHA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353277026 NEHA SATIJA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314449 PRACHI YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353379917 EKTA SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353832920 DIVYA GUPTA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124839 NEHA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352125163 RENU BESOYA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353382459 ASTIK RAJ MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353382470 VIKASH KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694798 UDITI ARYA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300829172 GARIMA YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352736028 KARAN SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353529426 LOKESH SINGH CHAUHAN MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300976194 TASNEEM MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301615175 FARHEEN FATIMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300180205 SHAHANA PARVEEN MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350745036 NEHA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351234452 POOJA SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM



MSCMACS 2351858870 SHABAB ANJUM MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314958 TAHOORA NAAZ MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353382633 PREETAM DAMOR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354708344 ASFIYA NASEEM MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300301040 BABITA MEHRA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352406704 ANJALI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353493299 SANDIP KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300244547 NIKITA BHATT MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353042206 ANAND MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351239074 BANSHI LAL MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351387636 NIKITA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300361271 PRIYANKA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124818 SHEETAL MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301218753 SANJEEV KUMAR TYAGI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350897466 EKTA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350934560 MADHU MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124823 SUNIL SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352267070 VASU MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350817537 RITIKA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352988950 PREETI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353602980 TANNU DEVI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352988879 KOMAL MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301121608 ROHINI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352116623 SACHIN MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352149648 ANSHIKA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353303357 SHIKHA DEVI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350933331 YASHWANT SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300172832 ARYAN VERMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352988890 RAKESH KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350930230 BHUPENDER SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352206985 PRIYANJALI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351862042 DIKSHA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694268 RITIK TOMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352267424 SALONI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300488883 AYUSH KANWAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300274644 KAJAL DEVI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353050222 KAJAL SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354124438 ANU MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2354402950 SHIVANI RAJWAL MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350107854 AJAZ AHMED MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352737343 GAYATRI YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353604535 PRIYANKA DEVI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351694951 SHIVANI RAJPUT MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351587296 ROHIT MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300303779 SUMIT CHETIWAL MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351232887 AKSHITA VIJAYVARGIYA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352436817 ILMA AIJAZ MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM



MSCMACS 2352437027 HIMANSHU PRATAP SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350412591 PRANOY KUMAR MAHAPATRA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353050916 NEERAJ KUMAR GAHLOT MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301320549 TEJ PRATAP SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351235021 RANJIT KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353533215 SAURABH PANDEY MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301122306 ANSHIKA SINGHAL MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352736938 SAPNA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353532522 AKASH PAL MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314460 ASHISH TIWARI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301129569 SHIVAM KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353535476 TARUNA BHARDWAJ MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353599296 PARVEZ WASEEM MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352782790 ANJALI KUMARI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353036040 ANJALI MALIK MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351695475 MAHIMA ARORA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352436890 ROOPALI SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314217 PINKI TOMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352433037 JYOTI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350794299 VIBHUTI KUKREJA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350933814 KASHISH BHATIA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351480116 VIBHATI SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301130390 BHARTI MEENA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350935062 TANVI SACHDEVA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352438152 PANKAJ SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301037652 MANDEEP KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351848698 DEEPAK TANEJA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352672279 ASHI GIRI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301553730 TANIYA BAWEJA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2353314053 NEHA SAINI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351487281 TABISH BASHIR BHAT MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2300186116 VAIBHAV YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301636157 RACHEL JOHN MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352274296 AKANKSHA BHARDWAJ MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301377185 JASMEET KAUR MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2352263054 OSHI PAL MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2102159405 ABHA SOLANKI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2102159494 PRATIBHA MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2301121779 AARUSHI KAUSHIK MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2350419868 NISHU RATHI MMT007P 15/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2351863115 PRIYA SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352124275 SHUBHAM MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352434202 NITISH KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352436484 RITU KUMARI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352690570 ANJALI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352991384 NIKHLESH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM



MSCMACS 2352693712 ROHIT SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300043141 MERINA FRANCIS MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300468362 KANISHKA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300647265 MOHIT MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2301005589 SARIKA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350146399 MONIKA KUMARI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350412436 TANNU SONI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351233883 RINKI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351233918 UMA WALIA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351237132 POOJA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351480559 SHIVANI MEHTA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352265226 PREETI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352265972 SANTOSH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352988930 BARKHA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353120103 NEHA YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351475315 MONTY MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300043178 GEETIKA RUHIL MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351696065 ANSHUL SIROHI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353983531 NEHA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350929537 YASHIKA BISHT MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352778492 APPU KUMAR YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300976893 RITIKA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350146300 SHAGUN SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350412082 RAHUL KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352124491 SAPNA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352274341 POOJA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353081795 AMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353302751 SHALU YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314520 AKANKSHA SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353356300 GOVIND A NAIR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353537355 SUBHRA PRAKASH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2354124850 CHIRAG MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2201668802 GEETA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2201690920 CHARU MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350039066 GAURAV SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350745524 JYOTI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350893476 RINKI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350931025 PARVESH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350932736 CHITRA VASHIST MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351728516 TANNU MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352273812 ANJALI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352430418 SUMAN SHEKHAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353095850 HEMANT KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353379985 SHIKHA CHAUDHARY MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350254285 MOHIT SINGH JADOUN MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350202018 DHURENDARA KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350613929 SHIVANI CHOUHAN MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM



MSCMACS 2351464706 UZEFA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351473821 MOHIT YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351588923 AMIT GUPTA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351694205 NEERU MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351742535 SANGEETA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352120496 DIVYA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352207699 JAGDEEP SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352700046 RITIKA JAIN MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353127725 VINEET KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314006 MANISH KUMAR PASWAN MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314480 ARCHI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314602 SAKSHI YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314639 SACHIN USAVRA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314768 SATISH KOTED MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353326537 NIVEDITA KHADEGWAL MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353406273 KOMAL CHAUDHARY MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353411069 KANCHAN GOND MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353528230 BRIJLAL KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353536092 PANKAJ SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2354124464 DEEPAK MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350418711 PRAVEEN KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350794581 BINDU MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350935334 BANDANA LADGOTRA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352274399 AMBIKA SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352435301 ROHIT SHUKLA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352437393 ISHA SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314238 VIKASH KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314330 PAPIYA NANDY MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353532820 KANIKA RANI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353533067 AVINASH SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353930491 PRIYANKA YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353532899 CHHAVI NAGAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353678332 LALITA MISHRA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351588100 RAUSHAN ALI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353276293 HIMANSHI AHLAWAT MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351849288 ANIKA GARG MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353529600 GEETAM SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2301320533 PRAMOD KUMAR BHARTI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314201 SHUBHAM PANDEY MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352228562 SURYAPRAKASH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300291908 PAWAN KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300977740 SAKSHI RANI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350419894 SRISHTY BHARDWAJ MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352207446 DEVANAND CHAURASIYA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2301128156 SURAJ KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351586622 ANURADHA SHUKLA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351694400 MUSKAN MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM



MSCMACS 2352373196 RAKESH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300905924 RAUSHAN KUMAR RAJAK MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2301463853 DEEKSHANT AWASTHI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350793517 BHASKAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351235757 MEENAKSHI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351236964 VIJAY LAXMI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314264 GUNJAN MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353380219 PRANJAL SHIVAM MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350146254 KUSH MISHRA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314156 NIKITA GUPTA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2301146545 ROHIT MANN MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351863060 KAMALKANT MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353237912 PARUL MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352372040 KRISHNA YADAV MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352406540 SHRUTI SHARMA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300829655 PRATIBHA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351473457 AVNEET KAUR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314705 KAPIL MANGLA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351848553 BHAWNA PANDEY MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351859820 AMIT CHAUDHARY MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352232264 SHIVAM RAJ MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353383964 JYOTI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300315548 MANSI GARG MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350004877 ASTHA CHOUDHARY MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350794220 KRATIKA DIXIT MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351571200 PRADHUMAN LAXKAAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351588883 MANISH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353355469 VAIBHAV ANAND MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350279067 SHUBHRAKESH PANDA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350394672 SIRAJ KHAN MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352372775 RUPSHA MAITY MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352375959 RADHA RAMAN THAKUR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352406495 TUSHAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352737024 RAUSHAN KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353383603 HARSHITA KAUSHIK MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353602656 DEEPALI UTTAM MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353924380 ABHILASH M GOURANNAVAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2300029884 NAITIK KUMAR SINGH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352783924 DEEPAK MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353539194 AJIT KUMAR JHA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353700652 RAJESH MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353704690 DEEPAK KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350957930 MITALI MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2351192486 ROHIT KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2352218651 MILIND GODARA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353314686 AKSHITA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2353382778 VIKASH KUMAR MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM



MSCMACS 2353605151 SANCHITA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2350934385 ANKIT GUPTA MMT007P 15/01/2024 11.30 AM

MSCMACS 2301993869 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300498217 JYOTI DAYAL MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201716011 JITENDRA SINGH MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300172853 PRAKRITI RATURI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300459530 MUSKAN KATARA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301070120 DRISHTI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300073660 SRASHTI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300024157 ABHA GAUTAM MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300172299 KULJIT KAUR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300464691 VISHAL MALIK MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300828849 GUNJAN MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300981396 RINKI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300687231 A ELOZIIA VERONICA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300489766 NAVISH OLA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300872353 SACHIN MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300914546 ONAM PANDEY MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300275044 RAMADEVI. B MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300829172 GARIMA YADAV MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300937264 POONAM KUMARI GUPTA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301615175 FARHEEN FATIMA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301030998 CHALSEE PATEL MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300301040 BABITA MEHRA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300043202 MANASI BHATT MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300447400 MANEKAR SANDHYA RAMRAOJI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300244547 NIKITA BHATT MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300361271 PRIYANKA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301072571 SONI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301131843 ANJALI BHANDARI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301121608 ROHINI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301575133 RAHUL BAIRIK MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300172832 ARYAN VERMA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300488883 AYUSH KANWAR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300303779 SUMIT CHETIWAL MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301320549 TEJ PRATAP SINGH MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300073892 SANJANA KAITHWAR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301122306 ANSHIKA SINGHAL MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301129379 SHADBEENA REHMAN MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201664812 SRASHTI CHAHAL MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301506066 CHIRAG SABHARWAL MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300118826 KASTURI KHYATI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300275091 ALWIN THOMAS C MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300295009 SHRIDHA MAURYA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300825449 RITU BALIAN MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300647429 KM RENU DEVI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301130390 BHARTI MEENA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM



MSCMACS 2300302725 PALLAVI RAGHUVANSHI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301037652 MANDEEP KUMAR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300489046 TUSHAR PANCHAL MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300073070 DEEPAK KUMAR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300305914 PARVESH MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301035768 HIMANSHU SINGH MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300186116 VAIBHAV YADAV MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301636157 RACHEL JOHN MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300906941 AJAY KUMAR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2102159405 ABHA SOLANKI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300072880 CHETAN MAAN MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300361902 SANJANA GUPTA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300938023 PALKI RANA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300982601 ABHINAV SHUKLA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300982978 AFREEN BANO MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301036770 AVNEET KAUR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300043141 MERINA FRANCIS MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300468362 KANISHKA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300469055 SAPNA MEENA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300905863 SONI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300978690 HEMLATA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300173994 JYOTI KUMARI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300647265 MOHIT MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300647917 AKANSHI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301005589 SARIKA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300977082 SOURAV KUMAR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300978812 PINKI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300043178 GEETIKA RUHIL MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300914422 VIKAS MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300976893 RITIKA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301142832 NAINA MEHRA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300291908 PAWAN KUMAR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300361733 QAZI AYAAN AHHMED MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300977740 SAKSHI RANI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301373868 REHAN FAZAL MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300980933 VAISHALI GARG MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301128156 SURAJ KUMAR MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300290959 TUSHAR BISHT MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301463853 DEEKSHANT AWASTHI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301146545 ROHIT MANN MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300302258 RANJAN KUMAR MISHRA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300315548 MANSI GARG MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300274855 HKRITIKA RAI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300481472 POOJA RANI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300647497 ASHIMA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2300700077 SHUBHAM MAHESHWARI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2301121531 MANU KUMARI MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM



MSCMACS 2301626230 SONIA MMT008P 15/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201655343 GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA MMTE001P 16/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2102159508 MOUSAMM MEENA MMTE001P 16/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201668778 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL MMTE001P 16/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201655343 GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA MMTE003P 17/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2102159508 MOUSAMM MEENA MMTE003P 17/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201716027 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMTE003P 17/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201668778 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL MMTE003P 17/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201655343 GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA MMTE004P 18/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201716027 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMTE004P 18/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201668778 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL MMTE004P 18/01/2024 10.00 AM

MSCMACS 2201655343 GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201655322 SOUMYA SINGHAL MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668799 PRIYA MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201693549 VITHIKA MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201655338 SARVESH KUMARI MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201716027 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668839 ROHAN MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2102158991 NILESH SINGH MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668778 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668823 HEMANT KUSHWAHA MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201690920 CHARU MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201700490 KANCHAN RAI MMTE005P 16/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201655343 GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201655322 SOUMYA SINGHAL MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668799 PRIYA MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201693549 VITHIKA MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201655338 SARVESH KUMARI MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201716027 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668839 ROHAN MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2102158991 NILESH SINGH MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668778 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668823 HEMANT KUSHWAHA MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201690920 CHARU MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201700490 KANCHAN RAI MMTE006P 17/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201655343 GOVIND KUMAR SHARMA MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201655322 SOUMYA SINGHAL MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2102159508 MOUSAMM MEENA MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668799 PRIYA MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201693549 VITHIKA MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201655338 SARVESH KUMARI MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201716027 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201717255 AMAN JOSHI MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668839 ROHAN MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2102158991 NILESH SINGH MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM



MSCMACS 2201668778 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2102159350 VAISHALI KUMARI MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201668823 HEMANT KUSHWAHA MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201690920 CHARU MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM

MSCMACS 2201700490 KANCHAN RAI MMTE007P 18/01/2024 2.00 PM


